National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Civil Engineering
examinations Nov /Dec 2023

The Result of the follewing candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology || Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov /Dec 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late {(Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Integral Calculus & Difference Equations MAIR12
2 Physics - Il PHIR12
3 Chemistry (Theory & Lab) CHIR12
4 Communication Skills in English HSIR11
5 Building Construction and Materials CEPC12
6 Structural Analysis — | CEPC14
7 Fluid Mechanics CEPC16
8 Material Testing (Practical) CELR12
9 Fluid Mechanics (Practical) CELR14
10 Engineering Practice MEIR11
11 Sports/Nce/Yoga. SWIR12
12 Communication Skills in English HSIC11
13 Integral Calculus and Difference Equations MAIC12
14 Physics-il PHIC12
15 Engineering Practice MEIC11
16 Chemistry CHIC12
17 Engineering Mechanics CEPC11
18 Human Values and Social Responsibility HSAU11
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 12011195 Aditi Bhaumik Ram Prasad Bhaumik 64138

02 ¥y e M. n %/?Hﬂ
]



10

11

12

12111112
12111117
12111120

12111121

12111148
12211023
12211060
12211061

12211074

12211077

12211115

Kavita Yadav
Banshidhar Meena
Anil Meena

Ankit Bhardwaj

Priyanshuy

Meenu Nayak
Sudhanshu Vinayak
Taring Nime

Ankit Raj

Ujjwal Meena

Tanishq Pal

Satish Yadav
Gopal Lal Meena
Mukesh Chand Meena

Pinku Kumar

Mahender Singh
Vinod Kumar Nayak
Sanjay Kumar
Taring Bado

Ajeet Kumar

Parkash Chand
Meena

Narender Pal

6 8966

52414
6.0345

Re HSIR11 (int)
CELR14 (End)

5 2069

Re MAIC12 (End)
Re CEPC11 (End)
Re MAIC12 (Int)

Re. CEPC11 (End)

Re HSAU11 (End)

Re. HSIC11 (Int + End)
MEIC11 (Int + End)
HSAU11 {Int)

MAIC12 (Int + End)
PHIC12 (Int + End)
CHIC12 ({Int + End)
CEPC11 {Int + End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 25-April-2024

0 2 WAY 2024

(Examinstion)
=

_{I*c"-i'-;{-_ 2V



