National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering examinations Nov /Dec 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov /Dec 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code No.
1	Integral Ca	MAIR12		
2	Physics - I	PHIR12		
3	Chemistry	CHIR12		
4	Communic	HSIR11		
5	Building Co	CEPC12		
6	Structural	CEPC14		
7	Fluid Mech	CEPC16		
8	Material Te	CELR12		
9	Fluid Mech	CELR14		
10	Engineerin	MEIR11		
11	Sports/Nco	SWIR12		
12	Communic	HSIC11		
13	Integral Ca	MAIC12		
14	Physics-II	PHIC12		
15	Engineerin	MEIC11		
16	Chemistry	CHIC12		
17	Engineerin	CEPC11		
18	Human Va	HSAU11		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	12011195	Aditi Bhaumik	Ram Prasad Bhaumik	6 4138

0 2 MAY 2024 TB.

yie-

kul 0/5/24

2	12111112	Kavita Yadav	Satish Yadav	6 8966
3	12111117	Banshidhar Meena	Gopal Lal Meena	5 2414
4	12111120	Anil Meena	Mukesh Chand Meena	6.0345
5	12111121	Ankit Bhardwaj	Pinku Kumar	Re HSIR11 (Int) CELR14 (End)
6	12111148	Priyanshu	Mahender Singh	5 2069
7	12211023	Meenu Nayak	Vinod Kumar Nayak	Re MAIC12 (End)
8	12211060	Sudhanshu Vinayak	Sanjay Kumar	Re CEPC11 (End)
9	12211061	Taring Nime	Taring Bado	Re MAIC12 (Int)
10	12211074	Ankit Raj	Ajeet Kumar	Re. CEPC11 (End)
11	12211077	Ujjwal Meena	Parkash Chand Meena	Re HSAU11 (End)
12	12211115	Tanishq Pal	Narender Pal	Re HSIC11 (Int + End) MEIC11 (Int + End) HSAU11 (Int) MAIC12 (Int + End) PHIC12 (Int + End) CHIC12 (Int + End) CEPC11 (Int + End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 25-April-2024

0 2 MAY 2024

aculty letonario

(Examination

173.